C O M M E R C I A L
Automatic Vertical
Screen (AVS)
The Automatic Vertical Screen (AVS) offers the
unique ability to recess the screen case into the floor
for a decorative enclosure
The Automatic Vertical Screen offers the unique ability to recess the screen
case into the floor for a decorative enclosure. A specially designed scis-

CASE/HOUSING DIMENSIONS
Case height	                       10.25" (260 mm)
Case depth	                       15.25" (387 mm)
Stewart Filmscreen is synonymous for superior quality, custom crafts-
manship and long, trouble-free product life. As every Stewart product is
handcrafted, custom sizes and configurations are easily accommodated.
Contact your local Stewart Representative today and let us build one for
you!
Specifications are subject to change at anytime without notice.
*It is extremely important to add only the amount of black drop needed on
any Stewart retractable screen model to ensure a smooth and flat image.
Dimensions above include 4˝ black drop - over scan border may vary by
size.
Model
HDTV Format 1.78:1/16:9
VS082H             82              40.5            72   	  84              90
VS092H             92                45              80   	  92              95
VS110H            110               54              96   	 108             115
VS123H            123               60             107   	 108             125
VS100H            100                49              87   	  99             110
          (2083)          (1029)        (1829)         (2134)          (41)
          (2337)          (1143)        (2032)        (2337)           (43)
           (2794)          (1372)        (2438)        (2743)            (52)
          (1524)           (2718)       (2438)        (2743)           (56)
          (2540)           (1245)        (2210)        (2515)           (50)
Image
Diagonal
Image
Height
Image
Width
Batten
Length
Unit
Weight
NTSC Format 1.33:1/4:3
VS084V             84               50              67   	 79               90
VS090V             90               54              72   	 84              100
VS120V            120              72                96            108              120
VS150V            150              90               120           132              130
VS100V            100              60               80   	 92              110
          (2134)         (1270)        (1702)        (2007)            (41)
          (2286)         (1372)        (1829)        (2134)            (45)
          (3048)         (1829)         (2438)       (2743)             (54)
          (3810)         (2286)         (3048)        (3353)            (59)